

#### Contract Number 07-121

## **Discount Pricing (End User % off List Price)**

**Dock Delivery** 

\$0-\$99,999 45% off List \$100,000-\$250,000 46% off List \$\$250,000+ 47% off List

Inside Delivery

\$0-\$99,999 40% off List \$100,000-\$250,000 41% off List \$\$250,000+ 42% off List

Dealer Discount Standard Discount
Price List January 2025
Terms Net 30

FOB Destination Orders under \$7500 net will incur a minimum freight charge of \$225. Orders over \$7500 net will be charged

the standard 3% of net freight fee. These fees are applicable for any shipment being made within the

contiguous U.S. Source International reserves the right to select method of shipment and carrier.

Delivery Times 60 Days ARO

#### **Order & Payment Address**

SOURCE INTERNATIONAL c/o dealer 17 Gilmore Drive Sutton, MA 01590

800.722.0474

# www.sourceinternationaldesign.com

Contract Expires September 30, 2026

### Warranty

The customer's complete satisfaction is our goal. All chairs are guaranteed for a lifetime against structural failure. All mechanisms and controls are guaranteed for a full five years and all upholstered materials for a full three years of normal commercial use.

